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Varsity Cross Country (Coed)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Aug. 20 @ Kent-Trumbull Flashback
(HS-Only)

Kent State-Trumbull 5:30PM

Saturday Aug. 24 @ Billy Goat Challenge Woodland Park 10:00AM
Saturday Aug. 31 @ Ashley White-Stumpf Invitational Marlington High School 9:00AM
Saturday Sep. 07 @ Dover Invitational Dover City Park 9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 10 @ PTC Super Duals Wingfoot Lake Park 4:30PM
Tuesday Sep. 17 @ Springfield Frola Frolic Waterworks Park 4:30PM
Saturday Sep. 21 @ Tallmadge MS Madness

(MS-Only)
Tallmadge High School TBA

Saturday Sep. 21 @ Sandy Valley Invitational
(HS-Only)

Sandy Valley High School 9:00AM

Saturday Sep. 28 @ Stark County Championships Glenoak High School 9:00AM
Saturday Oct. 05 @ Tuslaw Invitational Clay's Park 9:00AM
Saturday Oct. 12 @ PTC Championships Randolph Fairgrounds 9:00AM
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